
2023 年江苏师范大学历史文化与旅游学院文物与博物馆专业

硕士研究生复试成绩公示

考生编号
专业课笔

试成绩

专业综合能

力考核成绩

外语能力

考核成绩
复试总成绩 备 注

103193320807105 58 82.20 18.00 158.20

103193115700126 69 83.20 15.50 167.70

103193320807123 69 88.80 19.00 176.80

103193320807117 87 84.40 18.00 189.40

100523100507749 74 86.80 16.00 176.80

103193320807107 70 89.80 17.50 177.30

103573000000361 71 66.80 17.50 155.30

100523100507808 69 66.60 16.00 151.60

100553333310049 69 66.60 17.00 152.60

100283361600002 76 67.80 17.50 161.30

103573000000324 82 89.00 17.50 188.50

103193320807110 弃考

103193123500278 弃考

103193350218354 弃考

100523100507724 弃考

103573000000195 弃考


